<(:)3 hakli

( pakiife

N DSTO‘-ILMUHHAI'-‘IUWER

|
4

Part code

NSMO08IP2

NSM101P2

NSM12IP1

NSM16IP1

Storage packed lifting eye nuts

WLL

0.14

0.23

0.34

0,70

Product information

Products are packed in 10 pcs / bag (minimum order quantity)

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Electro galvanized
Standard: DIN 582

Warning: Only for vertical lifting

Thread

M8

M10

M12

M16

Packing Qty.



	Storage packed lifting eye nuts

