



## Storage packed lifting eye nuts

## **Product information**

Products are packed in 10 pcs / bag (minimum order quantity)

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard Finish: Electro galvanized Standard: DIN 582

Warning: Only for vertical lifting

Part Code	WLL t	Thread	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
NSM06IP4	0.08	M6	4	0
NSM08IP2	0.14	M8	2	0
NSM10IP2	0.23	M10	2	0
NSM12IP1	0.34	M12	1	0
NSM16IP1	0,70	M16	-	0